
29.04.2022

15937

PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

4503

3633

 65417

 5912

101,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

804,00 g

6,60 mm

PIC 15937  -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.224,00 g

109,30 mm

73,30 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  102

 108

 114

 104

Rasse: PIC 408 TG PLUS

2958Tätowier-Nr.:

06.10.2022ZW-Schätztermin:

Feld

GPWPW EffizienzPW SpeckmassPW FleischmassPW TZAnz. NK

 120,50 0,0037-0,63 2,26 43,47 165  0,93

Sicherheit

PW-Schätztermin:

PW Schinken kg

PW Lachs kg

PW Bauch kg

PW Bauch %

 108,71

 111,73

 106,60

 96,10

26.02.2025


